12 CORRIDA DE RUA ISABELA SUPERMERCADOS
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BRENDA EMANUELA ALVES DIAS MACIEL
DANIELA SOUSA

GISELE BARBOSA ALMEIDA

LILIANE DE PAULA SILVA TEIXEIRA
TAUANE ALVES VIDAL

5KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 31 F3034 - P .
F 36 F3539 P .
F 35 F3539 P .
F 36 F3539 P .
F 26 F2529 - P

@extreme_evento

s_esportivos

www.extremecorridas.net.br

Bruto
00:19:46
00:20:08
00:20:18
00:21:16
00:21:49

Liquido
00:19:46
00:20:08
00:20:18
00:21:16
00:21:49
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